2018
Electrical Safety &
Cord Set Products
Temporary Lighting
Tube Guards
Lamp Holders
Fixture WhipsLED Work Light
Cord Sets

850STK 8w LED Stick Light / 5000k / 800 lm / 120v / Non Dimmable / E26 / 12,000hr / MOL 4.25" 50pc | 11lbs 20x10x6
Bergen Industries, Inc.  |  P. 800.875.1846  |  F. 800.875.9419  |  www.bergeninc.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Snap Lock Cage
Low Profile Molding Design
Full Color Packaging
GL100MC-123MPC
Bergen's Heavy Duty 12awg 3wire temp
light stringer is factory packaged with 10
Yellow Metal Lamp Guards (MC-200Y).
Full Color packaging for display!
Also available in 50ft (GL50MC-123MPC).
Unlike competitors, Bergen's mold design
allows all unitsto be compatible with CFL
or LED medium base lamps.
15A Male & Female Ends
GL100-142STK is Bergen’s NEW LED Stringer.  Each unit is constructed of 14/2 SJTW
cord. Listed for hard usage / outdoor usage.  100ft standard includes 10 (12w) LED Stick Lights,
cages & molded 15A straight blade plug & connector.  Each 12w Stick Light is 5000k / 1,100lm.
Compact design packaging for less warehouse space & easy job site clean up.
Hard Usage
  GREEN FRIENDLY
Temp Lights / Contractor Series
Cat# Description Lamp Style Case | Wt Case Dimension
GL50-142MPC 14/2 SJTW, 50' w/ 15A male & female, Plastic Cages 150w max Type A 1pc | 7lbs 9x11x13
GL100-142MPC 14/2 SJTW, 100' w/ 15A male & female, Plastic Cages 150w max Type A 1pc | 13lbs 10x13x14
GL50-123MPC 12/3 SJTW, 50' w/ 15A male & female, Plastic Cages 150w max Type A 1pc | 10lbs 10x11x13
GL100-123MPC 12/3 SJTW, 100' w/ 15A male & female, Plastic Cages 150w max Type A 1pc | 19lbs 11x14x15
GL100-143MPC 14/3 SJTW, 100' w/ 15A male & female, Plastic Cages 150w max Type A 1pc | 15lbs 11x13x15
GL50MC-123MPC 12/3 SJTW, 50' w/ 15A male & female, Metal Guards 150w max Type A 1pc | 11lbs 7x11x15
GL100MC-123MPC 12/3 SJTW, 100' w/ 15A male & female, Metal Guards 150w max Type A 1pc |22lbs 11x11x16
LED 12w
 1,100 lumen
LED Stick Light also sold separately
10 Led Stick Lights Packaged with Stringer